
NAME Maritime Day 

Friday (May 22nd) 

NATURE 
Governor's Proclamation 

BOOK PAGE 

,FIJED 5/19/42 
5l/.2/44 Monday May 22nd 
5 19[45 Fr!dS.y May 22 1945 
5/13/?0 Priday May 22~ 1~70 

4/22/71 (May 22, 197~) 
---4-t;-~.,'I,......o......,;'-''72 (May 22~ 19'721 
__ _:.;S/'-7!L/....:,_7,;;,;.j-_{May 22 I 1974) 

3/2 7/75 (May 22, 1975) 

FilE NO. 9069 
9559 
9779 
21581 
22435 

23997 
26781 

27960 



~ 

4/8/76 (May 22, 1976) ... - - - - - - 29446 
4/26/77 (May 22, 1977)------- ~20480 

5/5/78 (Mon. May 22'78) 31452 
3/11/80 (May 22, 1980) #32693 

4/9/81 (May 22, 1981) #33344 
4/28/82 (May 22, 1982) #33937 
5/2/83 (Sunday, May 22, 1983) #34549 
3/15/84 (Tuesday, May, 1984) #35107 

3/12/85 (May 22, 1985) #35908 
4/24/86 (Wednesday, May 22, 1986) #36616 
7/10/87 (Wednesday, May 22, 1987) #37469 
8/5/88 (Wednesday, May 22, 1988) #38328 


