NAME	Maritime Day	
	Friday (May 22nd)	
	· · ·	
NATURE	Governor's Proclamation	
	BOOK	PAGE
FILED	5/19/42	FILE NO. 9069
	5/2/44 Monday May 22nd 5/19/45 Friday May 22 1945 5/13/70 Friday May 22, 1970	9559 9779 91587
	4/22/71 (May 22, 1971)	22435
	4/10/72 (May 22, 1972) 5/7/74 (May 22, 1974)	23997 26781
	3/27/75 (May 22, 1975)	27960

-

4/8/76 (May 22, 1976) ~	29446
4/26/77 (May 22, 1977) -	
5/5/78 (Mon. May 22'78)	31452
3/11/80 (May 22, 1980)	#32693
4/9/81 (May 22, 1981)	#33344
4/28/82 (May 22, 1982)	#33937
5/2/83 (Sunday, May 22, 1983)	#34549
3/15/84 (Tuesday, May, 1984)	#35107
3/12/85 (May 22, 1985)	#35908
4/24/86 (Wednesday, May 22, 1986)	#36616
7/10/87 (Wednesday, May 22, 1987)	#37469
8/5/88 (Wednesday, May 22, 1988)	#38328